DIMANCHE 04 AOUT 2024

Allure Moyenne

DEPART 7 H 30 23 km/h
ORCHAISE 0.0 0.0
MARCHE 5.0 5.0
JUSSE 1.0 6.0
LANDES LE GAULOIS 45 10.5
TOURAILLES 4.0 14.5
MIGNERAY 0.0 14.5
VILLEROMAIN 7.5 22.0
PERIGNY 0 22.0
COULOMMIERS 6.5 28.5
VENDOME 7.0 35.5
LA VARENNE rte MONTOIRE 0.0 35.5
HOUSSAY 12.0 47.5
SASNIERES 4.0 51.5
AMBLOY 2.5 54.0
ST AMAND LONGPRE 45 58.5
HERBAULT 12.5 71.0
ORCHAISE 5,0 76.0




